RASPORED UČIONICA – ZAMJENE ZA   
SRIJEDU   06. 06. 2012.
	UČIONICA
	SAT
	RAZRED
	NASTAVNIK
	NOVA UČIONICA

	22
	1.
	4A
	DUBINOVIĆ
	SLOBODNI

	22
	2.
	4A
	DUBINOVIĆ
	SLOBODNI

	22
	3.
	3M
	ŠURAN I.
	16A

	22
	4.
	3M
	ŠURAN I.
	16A

	22
	5.
	2G
	BRADAČ
	18

	22
	6.
	3A
	KALAC
	N2

	22
	7.
	3A
	KALAC
	N2

	UČIONICA
	SAT
	RAZRED
	NASTAVNIK
	NOVA UČIONICA

	23
	1.
	3G
	REBERNJAK
	7

	23
	2.
	3G
	REBERNJAK
	7

	23
	3.
	3M
	ŠAIN
	4

	23
	4.
	3M
	ŠAIN
	4

	23
	5.
	1M
	KAIĆ
	N3

	23
	6.
	1A
	KAIĆ
	N1

	23
	7.
	4E
	KAIĆ
	SLOBODNI

	UČIONICA
	SAT
	RAZRED
	NASTAVNIK
	NOVA UČIONICA

	24
	1.
	1A
	SREDIĆ
	11

	24
	2.
	
	
	

	24
	3.
	3G
	SREDIĆ
	17

	24
	4.
	3G
	SREDIĆ
	17

	24
	5.
	2S
	TURIĆ
	17

	24
	6.
	
	
	

	24
	7.
	
	
	

	UČIONICA
	SAT
	RAZRED
	NASTAVNIK
	NOVA UČIONICA

	26
	1.
	4G
	TATAREVIĆ
	SLOBODNI

	26
	2.
	4G
	TATAREVIĆ
	SLOBODNI

	26
	3.
	4G
	REBERNJAK
	SLOBODNI

	26
	4.
	4G
	KOSANOVIĆ
	SLOBODNI

	26
	5.
	4G
	KOSANOVIĆ
	SLOBODNI

	26
	6.
	1G
	TATAREVIĆ
	N6

	26
	7.
	1G
	TATAREVIĆ
	N6


